Show #1027 (IPLS; ITRL; IRNN; IWCH): World Show #1 (10/27/2017)

6000. SHTX IAA: Intermediate All Around - Shown: 21

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points  Owner's Name

1 653 DulcesTL Jayne E Iffla 68.00 Jayne E Iffla

2 616 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 64.00 Larry Walker

3 718 Cal Bar Playboy Janet Kalinowski 63.00 TrentJ Pearson

4 693 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 60.00 James T Gray

5 622 CR Wolfwood Mandy L Harris 59.00 Mandy L Harris

6 696 WRH Kings Princess Becky Walker 52.00 Becky Walker

7 602 Custom Tuff Slider Sandy Crawford 52,00 Sandy Crawford

8 730 One Smoke N Chex Meredith McDavid 52,00 James McDavid

9 636 FourBreaks Terry L Dobrovolsky 50.00 TERRY DOBROVOLSKY
10 720 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 48.00 Arlette K Reynolds
11 687 Helluva Nifty Cash Tyler V O'Neal 48.00 TYLER O'NEAL
12 618 Justa Doin It Bill R Il Weaver 46.00  Bill Weaver
13 746 Heavens Last Peppy Ryder Cude (TTU RED) 4500 CUDE BRAND H
14 625 Boon Feather Crystal Moss 41.00 Crystal Moss
15 702 Boots Do Smoke Melaina Ann Middleton 39.00 HOIV Or Melaina Middleton
16 646 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins 30.00 Joni Watkins
17 737 Chics Vintage Flare James McDavid 27.00 James McDavid
18 672 SweetBit O Cash Cindy White 27.00 Cindy White
19 710 YR Joe Gray Matt Brockman 25.00 MATT BROCKMAN
20 711 Prefer To Be Playin Matt Brockman 17.00  Matt Brockman
21 645 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 11.00  Sue Waxler Britten



Show #1027 (Steve Brown): World Show #1 (10/27/2017)

60. SHTX IPLS: Intermediate Pleasure - Shown: 21

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name
1 616 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 7450 21.00 Larry Walker
2 720 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 73.00 20.00 Arlette K Reynolds
3 696 WRH Kings Princess Becky Walker 7250 19.00 Becky Walker
4 718 Cal Bar Playboy Janet Kalinowski 7250 18.00 TrentJ Pearson
5 602 Custom Tuff Slider Sandy Crawford 7250 17.00 Sandy Crawford
6 653 Dulces TL Jayne E Iffla 7200 16.00 JayneE Iffla
7 625 Boon Feather Crystal Moss 7200 15.00 Crystal Moss
8 730 One Smoke N Chex Meredith McDavid 7150 14.00 James McDavid
9 746 Heavens Last Peppy Ryder Cude (TTU RED) 69.50 13.00 CUDEBRANDH
10 693 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 69.50 12.00 JamesT Gray
11 618 Justa Doin It Bill R Il Weaver 69.00 11.00 Bill Weaver
12 636 Four Breaks Terry L Dobrovolsky 69.00 10.00 TERRY DOBROVOLSKY
13 702 Boots Do Smoke Melaina Ann Middleton 68.50 9.00 HOIV Or Melaina Middleton
14 687 Helluva Nifty Cash Tyler V O'Neal 68.00 8.00 TYLER O'NEAL
15 737 Chics Vintage Flare James McDavid 68.00 7.00 James McDavid
16 646 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins 68.00 6.00  Joni Watkins
17 622 CR Wolfwood Mandy L Harris 67.50 5.00 Mandy L Harris
18 710 YR Joe Gray Matt Brockman 67.00 4.00 MATT BROCKMAN
19 672 SweetBit O Cash Cindy White 6550 3.00 Cindy White
20 645 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 63.50 2.00  Sue Waxler Britten
21 711 Prefer To Be Playin Matt Brockman 62.50 1.00 Matt Brockman



Show #1027 (Chris Jeter): World Show #1 (10/27/2017)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

64. SHTX IRNN: Intermediate Reining - Shown: 21

Score Points

Owner's Name

PlaceBack#
1 730

2 622

3 625

4 616

5 687

6 618

7 653

8 702

9 693

10 646

11 718

12 746

13 720

14 711

15 710

16 636

17 602

18 645
OoP19 737
OP20 672
OP21 69

One Smoke N Chex
CR Wolfwood

Boon Feather

Boots Be Tuff
Helluva Nifty Cash
Justa Doin It

Dulces TL

Boots Do Smoke
Takin Pepto 073
Magnum Hot Rod
Cal Bar Playboy
Heavens Last Peppy
The Dual Doctor
Prefer To Be Playin
YR Joe Gray

Four Breaks
Custom Tuff Slider
Traditionic

Chics Vintage Flare
Sweet Bit O Cash
WRH Kings Princess

Meredith McDavid
Mandy L Harris
Crystal Moss

Larry Walker

Tyler V O'Neal

Bill R Il Weaver
Jayne E Iffla
Melaina Ann Middleton
James T Gray

Joni Watkins

Janet Kalinowski
Ryder Cude (TTU RED)
Arlette K Reynolds
Matt Brockman
Matt Brockman
Terry L Dobrovolsky
Sandy Crawford
Sue Waxler Britten
James McDavid
Cindy White

Becky Walker

74.00
73.00
72.50
72.50
72.00
71.50
71.50
71.50
70.50
70.50
70.00
70.00
68.50
67.50
67.00
65.50
61.00
58.00
73.00
70.50
68.50

21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

James McDavid
Mandy L Harris
Crystal Moss

Larry Walker
TYLER O'NEAL

Bill Weaver

Jayne E Iffla

H O IV Or Melaina Middleton
James T Gray

Joni Watkins

Trent J Pearson
CUDE BRAND H
Arlette K Reynolds
Matt Brockman
MATT BROCKMAN
TERRY DOBROVOLSKY
Sandy Crawford
Sue Waxler Britten
James McDavid
Cindy White
Becky Walker



Show #1027 (Steve Brown): World Show #1 (10/27/2017)

62. SHTX ITRL: Intermediate Trail - Shown: 21

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name
1 602 Custom Tuff Slider Sandy Crawford 73.00 21.00 Sandy Crawford
2 693 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 7150 20.00 JamesT Gray
3 653 Dulces TL Jayne E Iffla 7050 19.00 JayneE Iffla
4 696 WRH Kings Princess Becky Walker 70.00 18.00 Becky Walker
5 616 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 70.00 17.00 Larry Walker
6 687 Helluva Nifty Cash Tyler V O'Neal 66.00 16.00 TYLER O'NEAL
7 718 Cal Bar Playboy Janet Kalinowski 65.50 15.00 TrentJ Pearson
8 622 CR Wolfwood Mandy L Harris 65.00 14.00 Mandy L Harris
9 636 FourBreaks Terry L Dobrovolsky 6450 13.00 TERRY DOBROVOLSKY
10 672 SweetBit O Cash Cindy White 63.50 12.00 Cindy White
11 730 One Smoke N Chex Meredith McDavid 6350 11.00 James McDavid
12 646 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins 62.00 10.00 Joni Watkins
13 710 YR Joe Gray Matt Brockman 62.00 9.00 MATT BROCKMAN
14 720 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 61.50 8.00 Arlette K Reynolds
15 711 Prefer To Be Playin Matt Brockman 58.50 7.00 Matt Brockman
16 746 Heavens Last Peppy Ryder Cude (TTU RED) 58.00 6.00 CUDE BRANDH
17 737 Chics Vintage Flare James McDavid 51.50 5.00 James McDavid
OP 18 625 Boon Feather Crystal Moss 69.00 4,00 Crystal Moss
OP19 702 Boots Do Smoke Melaina Ann Middleton 53.00 3.00 HOIV OrMelaina Middleton
OP20 618 JustaDoin It Bill R Il Weaver 49.50 2.00  Bill Weaver
OP21 645 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 45.50 1.00  Sue Waxler Britten



Show #1027 (Morgan Lybbert): World Show #1 (10/27/2017)
66. SHTX IWCH: Intermediate Working Cow - Shown: 21

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name
1 636 FourBreaks Terry L Dobrovolsky 7250 21.00 TERRY DOBROVOLSKY
2 622 CR Wolfwood Mandy L Harris 7150 20.00 Mandy L Harris
3 718 Cal Bar Playboy Janet Kalinowski 71.00 19.00 TrentJ Pearson
4 653 DulcesTL Jayne E Iffla 7050 18.00 JayneE Iffla
5 618 Justa Doin It Bill R Il Weaver 7050 17.00 Bill Weaver
6 746 Heavens Last Peppy Ryder Cude (TTU RED) 70.00 16.00 CUDE BRANDH
7 693 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 70.00 15.00 JamesT Gray
8 696 WRH Kings Princess Becky Walker 70.00 14.00 Becky Walker
9 702 Boots Do Smoke Melaina Ann Middleton 69.50 13.00 HO IV Or Melaina Middleton
10 737 Chics Vintage Flare James McDavid 69.50 12.00 James McDavid
11 720 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 69.50 11.00 Arlette K Reynolds
12 672 SweetBit O Cash Cindy White 69.00 10.00 Cindy White
13 602 Custom Tuff Slider Sandy Crawford 68.00 9.00 Sandy Crawford
14 616 Boots Be Tuff Larry Walker 67.50 8.00 Larry Walker
15 687 Helluva Nifty Cash Tyler V O'Neal 67.50 7.00 TYLER O'NEAL
16 730 One Smoke N Chex Meredith McDavid 66.00 6.00 James McDavid
17 710 YR Joe Gray Matt Brockman 66.00 500 MATT BROCKMAN
18 645 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 65.00 4.00 Sue Waxler Britten
19 625 Boon Feather Crystal Moss 58.50 3.00 Crystal Moss
20 646 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins 56.50 2.00 Joni Watkins
21 711 Prefer To Be Playin Matt Brockman 55.50 1.00 Matt Brockman



